
E-GVAP 2014 Attendance Sheet
Jonathan Jones Met Office UK
Henrik Vedel DMI Denmark
Siebren de Haan KNMI Netherlands
Jose Sobrino IGN Spain jassobrino@fomento.es
Lila Jean-Louis IGN France
Eric Pottiaux ROB Belgium
Eunhee Lee KMA Korea
Rosa Pacione e-geos Italy
Michael Bender DWD Germany
Galina Dick GFZ Germany dick@gfz-potsdam.de
Jana Sanchez-Arriola AEMET Spain jsancheza@aemet.es
Balint Varga OMSz Hungary varga.b@met.hu
Tivadar Horvath FOMI Hungary horvath.tivadar@sgo.fomi.hu
Patrick Moll Meteo France France patrick.moll@meteo.fr
Jan Dousa GOP Czech Republic jan.dousa@pecny.cz
Dave Offiler Met Office UK dave.offiler@metoffice.gov.uk
Frederic Marin Meteo France France frederic.marin@meteo.fr
Sabine Hafner EUMETNET/DWD Germany Sabine.Hafner@dwd.de
Chris Burrows Met Office UK
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